
M O U N T A I N    A V E N U E

O L D      C A R T    P A T H    L A N E

O
 R

 C
 H

 A
 R

 D
  
  
D

 R
 I

 V
 E

56
58
60 62 64 66 68 70 72

72

72

74

76

78

78

7674

72

70

68

6664

58

56

56

56

54

52

58

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

76

78

58

60

62

64

66

68

70 72

74

76

78

70 72
74 76

70

76

78

80

82

78

GRADY CONSULTING,  L.L.C.

PEMBROKE,  MASSACHUSETTS
(70 CART PATH LANE)

C A R T   P A T H   L A N E   EXT.

50 0 50 100 150

Scale 1" = 50'

TRIBUTARY AREA PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF1

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF2

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF3

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF4

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF5

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF6

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF7

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF8

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF9

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF10

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF11

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF12

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF13

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF14

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF15

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF16

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF17

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF18

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF19

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF20

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF21

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF22

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF23

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF24

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF25

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF26

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF27

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF28

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF29

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF30

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF31

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF32

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF33

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF34

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF35

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF36

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF37

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF38

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF39

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF40

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB1

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB2

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB3

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB4

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB5

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB6

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB7

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB8

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB9

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB10

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB11

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB12

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB13

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB14

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB15

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB16

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB17

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB18

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB19

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB20

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB21

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB22

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB23

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB24

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB25

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB26

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB27

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB28

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB29

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB30

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB31

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB32

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB33

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB34

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB35

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB36

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB37

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB39

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB40

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB41

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB42

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-44 #169 MOUNTAIN AVENUE N/F STEPHEN P. & ROBYN BABINO DEED BOOK 9319 PAGE 211

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-43 #165 MOUNTAIN AVENUE N/F ANTHONY J. TROTTA III & JANE E. TROTTA DEED BOOK 38956 PAGE 271

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-42 #161 MOUNTAIN AVENUE N/F JOHN P. & PAMELA LAIOSA DEED BOOK 48396 PAGE 347

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-41 #155 MOUNTAIN AVENUE N/F DONALD R. BRYANT  REVOCABLE TRUST DEED BOOK 45775 PAGE 231

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-5A #100 CENTER STREET N/F TOWN OF PEMBROKE  DEED BOOK 3980 PAGE 746

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-68 #62 OLD CART PATH LANE N/F ROBERT W. HARNAIS  DEED BOOK 46564 PAGE 22

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-67 #45 ORCHARD DRIVE N/F JAMES M. & TRACEY A. CARTER  DEED BOOK 41831 PAGE 62

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-66 #37 ORCHARD DRIVE N/F WALTER J. & MARIANNE E. DENNIS  DEED BOOK 5672 PAGE 441

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL E8-17F #31 ORCHARD DRIVE N/F PHILIP F. & KATHERINE A. CARUSO  DEED BOOK 4420 PAGE 281

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D8-12 #179 MOUNTAIN AVENUE N/F CHRISTOPHER LOWRANCE  DEED BOOK 44361 PAGE 314

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSESSORS PARCEL D6-2 #158A HOBOMOCK STREET N/F TOWN OF PEMBROKE  DEED BOOK 3096 PAGE 332

AutoCAD SHX Text
WETLAND RESOURCE AREA DELINEATED BY JOHN ZIMMER, SOUTH RIVER ENVIRONMENTAL NOVEMBER 23, 2015

AutoCAD SHX Text
(PUBLIC - 40 FT WIDE) 

AutoCAD SHX Text
(PUBLIC - 45 FT WIDE COUNTY LAYOUT DECREE NO. 879) 

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
COUNTY LAYOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECREE NO. 879

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
UPLAND WETLAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UPLAND WETLAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING STREAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING STREAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CART PATH

AutoCAD SHX Text
N36°29'32"E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N74°33'40"E

AutoCAD SHX Text
426.70'

AutoCAD SHX Text
498.07'

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET  1 OF 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Civil Engineers, Land Surveyors & Landscape Architects 71 Evergreen Street, Suite 1, Kingston, MA  02364 Phone (781) 585-2300  Fax (781) 585-2378

AutoCAD SHX Text
PREPARED FOR: STEPHEN SAIA 70 OLD CART PATH LANE PEMBROKE, MA 02359

AutoCAD SHX Text
JANUARY 7, 2020 SCALE:  AS SHOWN JOB No. 14-346

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISED: FEBRUARY 7, 2020 REVIEW COMMENTS

Kevin
New Stamp



M O U N T A I N    A V E N U E

O L D      C A R T    P A T H    L A N E

O
 R

 C
 H

 A
 R

 D
  
  
D

 R
 I

 V
 E

56
58
60 62 64 66 68 70 72

72

72

74

76

78

78

7674

72

70

68

6664

58

56

56

56

54

52

58

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

76

78

58

60

62

64

66

68

70 72

74

76

78

70 72
74 76

70

76

78

80

82

78

GRADY CONSULTING,  L.L.C.

TRIBUTARY AREA PLAN

PEMBROKE,  MASSACHUSETTS
(70 CART PATH LANE)

C A R T   P A T H   L A N E   EXT.

50 0 50 100 150

Scale 1" = 50'

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF1

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF2

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF3

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF4

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF5

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF6

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF7

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF8

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF9

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF10

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF11

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF12

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF13

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF14

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF15

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF16

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF17

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF18

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF19

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF20

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF21

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF22

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF23

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF24

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF25

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF26

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF27

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF28

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF29

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF30

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF31

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF32

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF33

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF34

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF35

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF36

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF37

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF38

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF39

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF40

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB1

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB2

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB3

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB4

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB5

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB6

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB7

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB8

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB9

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB10

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB11

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB12

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB13

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB14

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB15

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB16

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB17

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB18

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB19

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB20

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB21

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB22

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB23

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB24

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB25

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB26

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB27

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB28

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB29

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB30

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB31

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB32

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB33

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB34

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB35

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB36

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB37

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB39

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB40

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB41

AutoCAD SHX Text
TB42

AutoCAD SHX Text
WETLAND RESOURCE AREA DELINEATED BY JOHN ZIMMER, SOUTH RIVER ENVIRONMENTAL NOVEMBER 23, 2015

AutoCAD SHX Text
(PUBLIC - 40 FT WIDE) 

AutoCAD SHX Text
(PUBLIC - 45 FT WIDE COUNTY LAYOUT DECREE NO. 879) 

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
COUNTY LAYOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECREE NO. 879

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAR. 71.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
T.O.F. 72.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAR. 73.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
T.O.F. 74.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
T.O.F. 77.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAR. 70.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
T.O.F. 78.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
G.A.R. 76.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
64

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
62

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
64

AutoCAD SHX Text
65.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
74

AutoCAD SHX Text
76

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
UPLAND WETLAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UPLAND WETLAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING STREAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING STREAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC - LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
64

AutoCAD SHX Text
CART PATH

AutoCAD SHX Text
N36°29'32"E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N74°33'40"E

AutoCAD SHX Text
426.70'

AutoCAD SHX Text
498.07'

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
+70.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
+70.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
+71.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
68.4+

AutoCAD SHX Text
68.4+

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET   OF 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Civil Engineers, Land Surveyors & Landscape Architects 71 Evergreen Street, Suite 1, Kingston, MA  02364 Phone (781) 585-2300  Fax (781) 585-2378

AutoCAD SHX Text
PREPARED FOR: STEPHEN SAIA 70 OLD CART PATH LANE PEMBROKE, MA 02359

AutoCAD SHX Text
JANUARY 7, 2020 SCALE:  AS SHOWN JOB No. 14-346

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISED: FEBRUARY 7, 2020 REVIEW COMMENTS

Kevin
New Stamp


	Sheets and Views
	POST DEV (2)

	PRE.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	PRE DEV (1)



